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AMB 221 Soil and Applied Microbiology (1+1)
Marks Scored

Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

Student Name RemarksID No.
No. TotalPart A Part B (10)

(50) (25) (50)(25)

22.50 43.50 89.00 8.90ALC 9001 ABHISHEK JENA 45.50 21.001

ALC 9002 AKASH R 45.50 21.00 22.50 43.50 89.00 8.902

43.25 21.00 22.75 43.75 87.00 8.703 ALC 9003 AMBUJA V

21.00 22.50 43.50 88.50 8.85ALC 9004 AMINA AFTAB 45.004

AMMINENI BHARATH SAI 44.50 21.00 22.50 43.50 88.00 8.805 ALC 9005

ANITAS UMARJI 45.00 21.00 21.10 42.10 87.10 8.71ALC 90066

43.00 20.00 21.50 41.50 84.50 8.45ALC 9007 ANJANADEVI PATIL7

9.0145.75 22.00 22.35 44.35 90.10ALC 9008 ANJU H P8

21.00 22.25 43.25 89.25 8.93ALC 9009 ARUNSHANKAR N S 46.009

22.00 43.00 89.00 8.90ALC 9010 BHAGYASHRI TEGGIHALLI 46.00 21.0010

BHARTHISHA S M 22.00 23.00 45.00 91.50 9.1511 ALC 9011 46.50

ALC 9012 BHAVITH JAIN B 43.00 20.00 21.80 41.80 84.80 8.4812

85.00 8.5013 ALC 9013 BHAVYA B 44.00 20.00 21.00 41.00

ALC 9014 BHOOMIKAVS 43.00 21.00 21.75 42.75 85.75 8.5814

45.75 22.00 22.00 44.00 89.75 8.98ALC 9015 CHAITRA B M15

43.00 20.00 21.75 41.75 84.75 8.48ALC 9016 CHANDAN V16

45.50 22.00 22.05 44.05 89.55 8.96ALC 9017 CHETHAN KUMAR G17

42.25 86.25 8.63DARSHAN GOWDA M S 44.00 21.00 21.25ALC 901818

87.25 8.7344.75 21.00 21.50 42.5019 ALC 9019 DARSHAN H C

90.00 9.0045.00 22.00 23.00 45.00ALC 9020 DEEKSHITH D P20

43.15 87.90 8.7944.75 21.00 22.1521 ALC 9021 DEEKSHITH KUMAR D

43.25 88.00 8.80ALC 9022 DIVYASHREE M M 44.75 21.00 22.2522

21.35 41.35 86.85 8.69FAIZ MUSHARRAF 45.50 20.0023 ALC 9023
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44.75 21.00 21.40 42.40 87.15 8.7224 ALC 9024 GAGAN A R

22.00 22.00 44.00 87.25 8.73ALC 9025 GAGAN B N 43.2525

43.50 8.98ALC 9026 GAGANA K P 46.25 21.00 22.50 89.7526

21.00 22.50 43.50 89.00 8.90ALC 9027 GAJULA NITISH KUMAR 45.5027

22.00 22.25 44.25 91.50 9.15ALC 9028 GANGADHARA K S 47.2528

88.75 8.88GAYATHRI G P 44.75 22.00 22.00 44.0029 ALC 9029

22.25 43.25 87.75 8.78HANUMANTHAPPA K B 44.50 21.0030 ALC 9030

45.50 21.00 22.30 43.30 88.80 8.88ALC 9031 HARSHITH M D31

43.00 88.50 8.8545.50 21.00 22.0032 ALC 9032 IMPANA K R

44.00 20.00 21.00 41.00 85.00 8.50ALC 9033 JAYANTH C M33

JAYA SHANKER V 44.00 21.00 21.25 42.25 86.25 8.63ALC 903434

21.50 41.50 84.50 8.45ALC 9035 JOSNA JS 43.00 20.0035

44.25 21.00 21.55 42.55 86.80 8.68ALC 9036 JUNJAPPA GULAPPA BARKER36

44.00 90.00 9.00KIRANKUMAR GM 46.00 22.00 22.0037 ALC 9037

21.00 21.25 42.25 86.25 8.63ALC 9038 KIRAN S HULAMANI 44.0038

21.00 21.10 42.10 87.10 8.71KUMMARI DEVIKA 45.0039 ALC 9039

21.75 42.75 87.00 8.7044.25 21.0040 ALC 9040 KUPENDRA H

22.25 44.25 89.75 8.98LAKSHMIKANTH REDDY G N 45.50 22.00ALC 904141

42.50 86.50 8.6544.00 21.00 21.50ALC 9042 LATA KELAGINAMANI42

8.8822.30 44.30 88.80LIYANN SABU 44.50 22.00ALC 904343

42.50 88.75 8.8846.25 21.00 21.50ALC 9044 MADDELA MADHURIMA44

83.55 8.3644.75 19.00 19.80 38.8045 ALC 9045 MALLIKARJUN

22.30 44.30 87.30 8.73ALC 9046 MARUTHI M B 43.00 22.0046

8.7344.75 21.00 21.50 42.50 87.25ALC 9047 MEDARA SURESH47

21.75 42.75 86.50 8.65MEGHANAKS 43.75 21.0048 ALC 9048

21.10 42.10 86.60 8.6644.50 21.00ALC 9049 MOHAMED ISAK49

41.40 86.65 8.6745.25 20.00 21.40ALC 9050 MOHAMED SHIBIN PT50

90.50 9.0521.00 22.75 43.75MULE HARSHA VARDHINI 46.75ALC 905151

88.75 8.8822.50 44.50NARENDRA K S 44.25 22.00ALC 905252

87.25 8.7322.00 44.0043.25 22.00ALC 9053 NIKHIL GOWDA KS53

8.6821.75 42.75 86.7544.00 21.00NIVEDITHAT54 ALC 9054

86.25 8.6321.00 21.50 42.5043.75ALC 9055 PAAVANA K M55

46.60 90.60 9.0644.00 23.00 23.60PATHIPAKA SAIRAM56 ALC 9056
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22.35 43.35 89.10 8.91PAVITHRA S 45.75 21.00ALC 905757

42.85 86.60 8.6643.75 21.00 21.85ALC 9058 PIPETI LOKANATH REDDY58

42.50 88.00 8.8045.50 21.00 21.50ALC 9059 POOJA BUDDI59

22.35 44.35 88.10 8.81ALC 9060 PRASHANT B 43.75 22.0060

43.90 89.65 8.9745.75 21.00 22.9061 ALC 9061 PREM M N

44.25 88.75RACHANA K S 44.50 22.00 22.25 8.88ALC 906262

21.00 22.30 43.30 88.05 8.81RAGHAVENDRA S J 44.7563 ALC 9063

22.75 43.75 91.00 9.1047.25 21.00ALC 9064 RAKSHITHA V64

88.00 8.8022.00 22.00 44.00ALC 9065 RAMYAN 44.0065

22.00 44.00 90.95 9.1046.95 22.00ALC 9066 RANGARAJU H T66

22.30 44.30 88.30 8.8344.00 22.00ALC 9067 RAVI KIRAN67

21.75 41.75 86.50 8.6544.75 20.0068 ALC 9068 RUCHITHAM

22.35 43.35 88.85 8.8945.50 21.00ALC 9069 SAHANA A69

21.55 42.55 86.30 8.63SAHANA R G 43.75 21.00ALC 907070

88.25 8.8345.25 21.00 22.00 43.00ALC 9071 SANDEEP N71

85.30 8.5343.25 21.00 21.05 42.05ALC 9072 SANJAY B Y72

90.05 9.0146.75 21.00 22.30 43.30ALC 9073 SATHVIKA INDU N R73

89.05 8.9121.00 22.55 43.55SATYA VINAY KIRAN POTHULA 45.50ALC 907474

89.00 8.9022.00 43.00SHAMEENABEGUM 46.00 21.00ALC 907575

41.25 84.50 8.4543.25 20.00 21.25SHANTHAKUMAR SALC 907676

81.50 8.1518.00 19.50 37.5044.00ALC 9077 SHIVA N77

90.25 9.0322.00 23.25 45.2545.00ALC 9078 SHREYAS78

23.00 45.00 90.50 9.05SHUBHASHREE PANDA 45.50 22.00ALC 907979

8.9245.75 21.00 22.45 43.45 89.20ALC 9080 SIDDAYYAS HIREMATH80

41.00 86.75 8.6845.75 20.00 21.00ALC 9081 SOUNDARYA81

83.40 8.3444.90 19.00 19.50 38.50SRIKANTHA J K82 ALC 9082

89.75 8.9821.00 22.50 43.50SRILAKSHMI N 46.25ALC 908383

42.65 87.40 8.7421.00 21.65SRI SAI SIVANANDA REDDY CH 44.75ALC 908484

43.00 89.00 8.9021.00 22.0046.00ALC 9085 SUDEEP85

8.5841.75 85.7520.00 21.7544.00SUHASINI GANIGER86 ALC 9086

9.0144.85 90.1022.00 22.8545.25SUMANTH H CALC 908787

81.75 8.1818.75 36.7545.00 18.00SUPRIYA G NALC 908888

89.50 8.9522.75 44.7522.0044.75SUPRIYA V89 ALC 9089
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8.7321.75 42.75 87.2544.50 21.00TEJASWINI NALC 909090

8.8322.50 43.50 88.2544.75 21.00ALC 9091 THIPPESH A91

43.30 89.30 8.9346.00 21.00 22.30VARIDHI KAMASHETTY92 ALC 9092

84.00 8.4020.00 21.00 41.00ALC 9093 VISHWANATH LAMANI 43.0093

42.50 87.75 8.7845.25 21.00 21.50ALC 9094 VIVEK S N94

8.7522.00 43.00 87.50YOGISHWAR K S 44.50 21.0095 ALC 9095

90.00 9.0046.00 22.00 22.00 44.00ALC 9096 YOGITHA G96
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